HITEMP140
HIGH TEMPERATURE
DATA LOGGER
Software Features:
•	 Multiple graph overlay
•	 Statistics
•	 Digital calibration
•	 Zoom in/ zoom out

CIRCUIT, CHARGE, FORCE OVER DISCHARGE, CRUSH, PENETRATE, OR INCINERATE. BATTERY
MAY LEAK OR EXPLODE IF HEATED ABOVE 150 ºC (302 ºF).
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HITEMP140-1 High Temperature Data Logger with a 1” probe
HITEMP140-2/
HITEMP140-2-TD High Temperature Data Logger with a 2” probe / 2” transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-5.25/
HITEMP140-5.25-TD High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25” probe/5.25” transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-7 High Temperature Data Logger with a 7” probe
IFC400 Docking station with USB cable, software and manual
IFC406 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable, software and manual
ER1425S-HT Replacement battery for the HiTemp140
Calibration Certificate Calibration Certificate available for data logger